
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 28 OCTOBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

7R/E 1 CLASSIQUE Mirusia1 AMB/MGM AMBITION222

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

2

5

19

7

10

3

R/E

4

R/E

6

16

R/E

20

9

14

8

R/E

11

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

IN A LANDSCAPE

RE:MEMBER

MELLOW CELLO

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO…

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

UNA MATTINA

HAPPY DAYS

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

JOHN WILLIAMS IN TOKYO

AMISTAD – MUSIC FOR TWO GUITARS (HOWARD, BARTS…

NIGHTFALL – REGER, ALFVEN, RICHTER

JOHN WILLIAMS IN VIENNA

FILM FANTASIA (LIVE)

MOCCIO: PIANO INTERMEZZI - LEGENDS, MYTHS AND LA…

SOME KIND OF PEACE

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

THE THREE TENORS - PARIS 1998 - 25TH ANNIVERSARY …

IN A TIME LAPSE

Various

Max Richter

Ólafur Arnalds

Various

Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Ludovico Einaudi

Ludovico Einaudi

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Various

Saito Kinen Orchestra, John Williams, Sté…

Grigoryan Brothers

Voces8

Anne-Sophie Mutter, Wiener Philharmon…

Emily Sun

Stephan Moccio

Ólafur Arnalds

Luciano Pavarotti

Luciano Pavarotti, Plácido Domingo, Jos…

Ludovico Einaudi
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ACL/ORCH
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7
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38

49

135

12

93

56

13

16

2

58

3

24

23

329

19

229

ABCL0092

5875717

6532386

ABCL0072

4877352

4764491

4875740

5487980

ABCL0066

6557256

4876146

4870458

4839156

ABCL0102D

5834598

0734831

4785944

4858981

4810173
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